
 
 

 
 

Amendment No. 1 

 
 

Tender No. : T-1807/MSETCL/CO/DC&M/D&T/ SS-Pretender (RFx No. 6000000444) 

Name  : Installation of 400 kV, 125 MVAr bus shunt reactor with bay at 400 kV Akola –II 

substation under Amravati Zone, Maharashtra 

 

                    

 The Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd., Mumbai, has invited offers in 

TWO bid system (Techno- commercial and price bid) from the eligible bidders for the work of 

Installation of 400 kV, 125 MVAr bus shunt reactor with bay at 400 kV Akola –II substation under 

Amravati Zone, Maharashtra (excluding supply of reactor but its ETC in bidder’s scope) vide SRM e-

Tender No. T-1807 (RFx No. 6000000444). The date of sale and submission is further extended from 

05.03.2018 to 17.03.2018 at 13.00 hrs.  

  

  The bidders are requested to check the details on our website www.srmetender.mahatransco.in. 

 

     

Sd/- 

         Chief Engineer (DC&M)  

http://www.srmetender.mahatransco.in/

